DUSAI AUTODRAQOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

TCR International Series SPEEDFEST DUBAI Sorted on Laps

2. NGK Racing Series National Circuit 3.560 km

Race 1 18/11/2017 14:35 . -.....

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:41:40

Pos No. Class Name Nat Car Laps Total Tm Gap Best Tm
1 77 3 Jim GEDDIE GBR/TBC Ferrari 14 20:28.964 1:26.021
2 88 3 Leon/Rob PRICE/BARFF RSA/GBR Ferrari 14 21:03.123 34.159 1:27.212
3 1 1 Costas/Alexandros PAPANTONIS/ANNIVAS GRE Seat 13 20:48.799 1Lap 1:35.323
4 22 1 Jon/Tarek SIMMONDS/ELGAMMAL GBR/AUS BMW 13 21:22.878 34.079 1:37.018
5 4 1 Marek FRIED CZE BMW 13 21:31.182 8.304 1:37.956
6 2 1 Petr/Petr SEMERAD/VALEK CZE BMW 13 21:34.979 3.797 1:37.643
7 48 2 Jonathan/Umair MULLAN/KHAN IRL/PAK Honda 13 21:47.927 12.948 1:37.444
8 51 2/Clio Cup Constantinos/Alexandros ANNIVAS GRE Renault 13 21:50.886 2.959 1:39.974
9 69 2/Clio Cup Will MORRISON GBR Renault 13 21:51.477 0.591 1:39.877

10 62 2/Clio Cup Thierry/Craig SEYS/THOMPSON BEL/GBR Renault 12 20:43.657 1Lap 1:42.126

11 70  2/Clio Cup Colin BOYLE GBR Renault 12 20:44.288 0.631 1:42.046

12 66 2/Clio Cup Lars/Thomas SEISTRUP/SORENSEN DEN Renault 12 20:44.426 0.138 1:42.146

Not classified

DNF 1 1 Spencer VANDERPAL GBR Honda 2 4:07.701 1:48.140
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
34.159 145.996 1:26.021 148.987 77 - Jim GEDDIE
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Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:41:40

18/11/2017 14:35 .

National Circuit 3.560 km

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
13 15:03:03.235 1:39.186 4.916 42.971 51.299
(77) Jim GEDDIE
1 14:43:15.236 1:34.879 5.309 42.336 47.234 (4) Marek FRIED
2 14:44:42.661 1:27.425 4.293 37.738 45.394 1 14:43:23.720 1:42.750 6.442 44.397 51.911
3 14:46:09.283 1:26.622 4.310 37.332 44.980 2 14:45:05.034 1:41.314 5.348 42.784 53.182
4 14:47:35.783 1:26.500 4.248 36.879 45.373 3 14:46:45.590 1:40.556 5.388 43.094 52.074
5 14:49:03.266 1:27.483 4.318 37.609 45.556 4 14:48:24.364 1:38.774 5.443 42.790 50.541
6 14:50:29.287 1:26.021 4.236 37.070 44.715 5 14:50:02.320 1:37.956 5.430 42.157 50.369
7 14:51:58.234 1:28.947 4.251 38.419 46.277 6 14:51:41.077 1:38.757 5.409 42.612 50.736
8 14:53:25.528 1:27.294 4.223 37.074 45.997 7 14:53:19.574 1:38.497 5.396 42.589 50.512
9 14:54:55.487 1:29.959 4.261 37.707 47.991 8 14:54:58.744 1:39.170 5.391 42.320 51.459
10 14:56:22.806 1:27.319 4.260 37.984 45.075 9 14:56:37.271 1:38.527 5.420 42.524 50.583
11 14:57:49.448 1:26.642 4.282 37.701 44.659 10 14:58:15.548 1:38.277 5.406 42.340 50.531
12 14:59:16.466 1:27.018 4.225 37.247 45.546 11 14:59:53.553 1:38.005 5.382 42.190 50.433
13 15:00:42.808 1:26.342 4.290 37.125 44.927 12 15:01:32.410 1:38.857 5.382 42.427 51.048
14 15:02:09.321 1:26.513 4.220 36.989 45.304 13 15:03:11.539 1:39.129 5.430 42.545 51.154
(88) Leon/Rob PRICE/BARFF (2) Petr/Petr SEMERAD/VALEK
1 14:43:29.664 1:46.375 5.990 49.651 50.734 1 14:43:27.245 1:44.360 5.952 46.839 51.569
2 14:45:03.771 1:34.107 4.344 41.078 48.685 2 14:45:07.279 1:40.034 5.317 43.510 51.207
3 14:46:32.953 1:29.182 4.382 38.218 46.582 3 14:46:46.046 1:38.767 5.318 42.278 51.171
4 14:48:01.656 1:28.703 4.293 38.492 45.918 4 14:48:24.907 1:38.861 5.419 42.655 50.787
5 14:49:30.041 1:28.385 4.318 37.797 46.270 5 14:50:02.550 1:37.643 5.352 42.066 50.225
6 14:50:57.831 1:27.790 4.298 37.862 45.630 6 14:51:42.307 1:39.757 5.282 43.279 51.196
7 14:52:25.043 1:27.212 4.291 37.263 45.658 7 14:53:21.136 1:38.829 5.347 42.341 51.141
8 14:53:53.162 1:28.119 4.277 37.564 46.278 8 14:55:01.062 1:39.926 5.331 44,182 50.413
9 14:55:22.772 1:29.610 4.309 39.345 45.956 9 14:56:39.906 1:38.844 5.269 42.762 50.813
10 14:56:50.956 1:28.184 4.295 38.029 45.860 10 14:58:18.024 1:38.118 5.309 42.041 50.768
11 14:58:18.532 1:27.576 4.284 37.936 45.356 11 14:59:57.855 1:39.831 5.304 42.446 52.081
12 14:59:47.803 1:29.271 4.308 38.656 46.307 12 15:01:37.275 1:39.420 5.397 42.838 51.185
13 15:01:16.008 1:28.205 4.284 38.244 45.677 13 15:03:15.336 1:38.061 5.277 42.183 50.601
14 15:02:43.480 1:27.472 4.280 37.236 45.956
(48) Jonathan/Umair MULLAN/KHAN
(1) Costas/Alexandros PAPANTONIS/ANNIVAS 1 14:43:31.212 1:49.344 6.097 47.492 55.755
1 14:43:18.587 1:37.925 5.929 42.700 49.296 2 14:45:15.628 1:44.416 5.414 45.464 53.538
2 14:44:54.463 1:35.876 4.981 41.393 49.502 3 14:46:58.795 1:43.167 5.343 44.051 53.773
3 14:46:30.138 1:35.675 4.986 41.567 49.122 4 14:48:40.238 1:41.443 5.321 43.586 52.536
4 14:48:07.812 1:37.674 4.999 42.494 50.181 5 14:50:20.013 1:39.775 5.303 43.078 51.394
5 14:49:44.247 1:36.435 4.964 42.397 49.074 6 14:52:00.161 1:40.148 5.267 42.829 52.052
6 14:51:19.855 1:35.608 4.955 41.270 49.383 7 14:53:39.315 1:39.154 5.292 42.980 50.882
7 14:52:55.537 1:35.682 4.987 41.291 49.404 8 14:55:17.359 1:38.044 5.240 42.263 50.541
8 14:54:31.285 1:35.748 4.954 41.450 49.344 9 14:56:56.253 1:38.894 5.233 42.669 50.992
9 14:56:06.769 1:35.484 4.973 41.477 49.034 10 14:58:33.886 1:37.633 5.226 42.095 50.312
10 14:57:42.228 1:35.459 4.950 41.233 49.276 11 15:00:11.330 1:37.444 5.205 42.099 50.140
1 14:59:18.124 1:35.896 4.947 41.259 49.690 12 15:01:49.550 1:38.220 5.224 42.320 50.676
12 15:00:53.833 1:35.709 4.938 41.651 49.120 13 15:03:28.284 1:38.734 5.233 42.370 51.131
13 15:02:29.156 1:35.323 4.980 41.342 49.001
(51) Constantinos/Alexandros ANNIVAS
(22) Jon/Tarek SIMMONDS/ELGAMMAL 1 14:43:24.977 1:43.010 6.282 44.930 51.798
1 14:43:23.041 1:41.815 5.687 44.093 52.035 2 14:45:05.841 1:40.864 5.562 43.305 51.997
2 14:45:04.558 1:41.517 4.941 43.421 53.155 3 14:46:46.619 1:40.778 5.576 43.294 51.908
3 14:46:44.688 1:40.130 5.077 43.356 51.697 4 14:48:27.222 1:40.603 5.559 43.181 51.863
4 14:48:22.510 1:37.822 4.919 42.378 50.525 5 14:50:07.947 1:40.725 5.578 43.411 51.736
5 14:50:00.698 1:38.188 4.917 42.416 50.855 6 14:51:48.420 1:40.473 5.549 43.240 51.684
6 14:51:38.467 1:37.769 4.933 42.256 50.580 7 14:53:29.296 1:40.876 5.565 43.437 51.874
7 14:53:15.957 1:37.490 4.911 42.305 50.274 8 14:55:10.001 1:40.705 5.578 43.421 51.706
8 14:54:53.164 1:37.207 4.921 42.027 50.259 9 14:56:50.504 1:40.503 5.549 43.511 51.443
9 14:56:31.250 1:38.086 5.119 42.832 50.135 10 14:58:30.491 1:39.987 5.550 43.067 51.370
10 14:58:08.268 1:37.018 4.931 41.953 50.134 11 15:00:10.632 1:40.141 5.536 43.193 51.412
1 14:59:45.632 1:37.364 4.936 42.093 50.335 12 15:01:51.269 1:40.637 5.547 43.616 51.474
12 15:01:24.049 1:38.417 4.911 42.852 50.654 13 15:03:31.243 1:39.974 5.526 42.951 51.497
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(69) Will MORRISON
1 14:43:25.464 1:43.892 6.409 46.211 51.272
2 14:45:07.553 1:42.089 5.449 44.903 51.737
3 14:46:47.887 1:40.334 5.514 43.554 51.266
4 14:48:28.087 1:40.200 5.510 43.341 51.349
5 14:50:08.513 1:40.426 5.504 43.206 51.716
6 14:51:48.785 1:40.272 5.486 43.525 51.261
7 14:53:30.001 1:41.216 5.532 43.406 52.278
8 14:55:10.494 1:40.493 5.460 43.305 51.728
9 14:56:51.019 1:40.525 5.457 43.628 51.440
10 14:58:31.267 1:40.248 5.488 43.309 51.451
11 15:00:11.144 1:39.877 5.467 43.006 51.404
12 15:01:51.617 1:40.473 5.462 43.595 51.416
13 15:03:31.834 1:40.217 5.482 43.312 51.423
(62) Thierry/Craig SEYS/THOMPSON
1 14:43:33.326 1:50.682 6.351 50.162 54.169
2 14:45:17.568 1:44.242 5.618 45.184 53.440
3 14:47:00.675 1:43.107 5.587 44.616 52.904
4 14:48:43.147 1:42.472 5.585 44.463 52.424
5 14:50:25.710 1:42.563 5.572 44.353 52.638
6 14:52:08.203 1:42.493 5.591 44.383 52.519
7 14:53:50.672 1:42.469 5.582 44.278 52.609
8 14:55:35.070 1:44.398 5.589 46.129 52.680
9 14:57:17.276 1:42.206 5.582 44.298 52.326
10 14:58:59.586 1:42.310 5.560 44.242 52.508
11 15:00:41.712 1:42.126 5.579 44.138 52.409
12 15:02:24.014 1:42.302 5.589 43.982 52.731
(70) Colin BOYLE
1 14:43:31.946 1:49.449 6.370 48.420 54.659
2 14:45:16.272 1:44.326 5.592 45.208 53.526
3 14:46:59.470 1:43.198 5.635 44.184 53.379
4 14:48:41.516 1:42.046 5.635 44.232 52.179
5 14:50:23.684 1:42.168 5.664 43.912 52.592
6 14:52:06.891 1:43.207 5.645 44.604 52.958
7 14:53:49.547 1:42.656 5.632 44471 52.553
8 14:55:33.567 1:44.020 5.645 45.837 52.538
9 14:57:16.229 1:42.662 5.621 44.277 52.764
10 14:58:58.755 1:42.526 5.657 44,181 52.688
1 15:00:41.181 1:42.426 5.586 43.839 53.001
12 15:02:24.645 1:43.464 5.661 45.189 52.614
(66) Lars/Thomas SEISTRUP/SORENSEN
1 14:43:32.640 1:50.192 6.238 49.773 54.181
2 14:45:16.897 1:44.257 5.562 45.167 53.528
3 14:46:59.956 1:43.059 5.522 44.275 53.262
4 14:48:42.394 1:42.438 5.490 44.584 52.364
5 14:50:24.540 1:42.146 5.569 44.349 52.228
6 14:52:07.577 1:43.037 5.484 44.896 52.657
7 14:53:49.976 1:42.399 5.497 44.354 52.548
8 14:55:34.167 1:44.191 5.523 46.311 52.357
9 14:57:16.578 1:42.411 5.484 44.160 52.767
10 14:58:59.089 1:42.511 5.522 44.503 52.486
11 15:00:42.273 1:43.184 5.506 45.663 52.015
12 15:02:24.783 1:42.510 5.500 44.691 52.319
(11) Spencer VANDERPAL
1 14:43:31.470 1:48.140 5.534 47.538 55.068
p2 14:45:48.058 2:16.588 5.106 44 557
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